il DATA FOR PROGRESS

From January 10 to January 12, 2021, Data for Progress conducted a survey of 583 likely voters in Wisconsin using web panel
respondents. The sample was weighted to be representative of likely voters by age, gender, education, race, and voting
history. The survey was conducted in English. The margin of error is +4.1 percentage points.

N=583 unless otherwise specified. Some values may not add up to 100 due to rounding.

This report is filtered to respondents: WI

[11 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable view of the
following people? -- Donald Trump

[21 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable view of the
following people? -- Joe Biden

[31 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable view of the
following people? -- Ron Johnson
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Veryfavorable .................. 24% 5% 14%
Somewhat favorable ............ 15 2 19
Somewhat unfavorable .......... 12 9 15
Very unfavorable ............... 48 82 51
Haven't heard enoughtosay ..... 1 2 1
FAVORABLE (TOTAL) ............ 40% 7% 33%
UNFAVORABLE (TOTAL) . ......... 59 91 66
FAVORABLE (NET) .. ... -19 -84 -33

D I
Veryfavorable .................. 30% 65% 15%
Somewhat favorable ............ 21 29 30
Somewhat unfavorable .......... 17 5 25
Very unfavorable ............... 31 0 27
Haven't heard enoughtosay ..... 2 1 3
FAVORABLE (TOTAL) ............ 50% 94% 45%
UNFAVORABLE (TOTAL) . ......... 48 5 52
FAVORABLE (NET) . .............. +3 +89 -7 -
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Veryfavorable .................. 16% 3% 11%
Somewhat favorable ............ 19 8 20
Somewhat unfavorable .......... 18 17 23
Very unfavorable ............... 30 52 30
Haven't heard enoughtosay ..... 17 20 16
FAVORABLE (TOTAL) ............ 35% 11% 30%
UNFAVORABLE (TOTAL) . ......... 48 69 53
FAVORABLE (NET) . .............. -13 -58 -23
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[4] Do you support or oppose the decision of your Senator
to object to the certification of the results of the presidential
election?

[51 One or both of your Senators opposed President Trump
and blocked a proposal that would have sent a one time
$2,000 check to most Americans as part of a coronavirus
relief bill. Knowing this, would you support or oppose
replacing your Senator with someone else?

[6] One or both of your Senators allied themselves with
white nationalists who attacked the Capitol Police, resulting
in the death of an officer.

Knowing this, would you support or oppose replacing your
Senator with someone else?

[71 Does Senator Ron Johnson's action of opposing the
certification of the results of the presidential election make
you more likely or less likely to vote for them in 20227
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[8] In coordination with other Republicans, Senator Ron
Johnson helped to incite a riot that led to an assault on the
United States Capitol, during which at least five people died,
including both protesters and police. Knowing this, would
you support or oppose replacing Senator Ron Johnson with
someone else?

[9] Do you think that Senator Ron Johnson should resign?

[10] Under the 14th Amendment of the Constitution,
individuals who either assisted or took part in an effort to
overthrow the U.S. government are barred from holding
elected federal office. For his role in attempting to overturn
the results of the election, do you support or oppose
Senator Ron Johnson being expelled from the U.S. Senate?
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Strongly support................ 45% 72%
Somewhat support ............. 15 10
Somewhatoppose .............. 10 3
Strongly oppose ................ 17 10
Don'tknow .................... 13 5
SUPPORT (TOTAL) .. .oovveeee 60% 81%
OPPOSE (TOTAL) . .« oo e 27 13
SUPPORT(NET) ..o +33  +68
D
Senator Ron Johnson should resign
immediately ..................... 55% 92%
Senator Ron Johnson should not
FeSIN .ot 45 8
D
Strongly support................ 38% 70%
Somewhat support ............. 14 17
Somewhatoppose .............. 11 4
Strongly oppose ................ 28 5
Don'tknow .................... 9 4
SUPPORT (TOTAL) .. .ooveeeee 52% 87%
OPPOSE (TOTAL) . .o v e 39 9
SUPPORT(NET) ... +13 +78
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